
Industry leading training 
on new build and retrofit 
construction methods  
using sustainable materials

Ecological Building Systems 
virtual training

• All training delivered by our 
qualified technical experts

• Qualifies for structured CPD points 
with attendance certificates issued

• Virtual, live training with 
opportunity for Q&A

• Free dedicated design review 
available with a technical expert

• Sustainable building solutions  
for retrofit and new build

• Topics repeated over the  
year so you don’t miss out

Discover our solutions online at 
ecologicalbuildingsystems.com



January

Wednesday 8th January 1-2pm Airtightness and Active Moisture Management

Wednesday 22nd January 1-2.30pm Breathable Internal Wall Insulation Systems for Single Leaf Masonry Walls

February

Wednesday 5th February 1-2pm Airtightness, Weathertightness and Wood Fibre Insulation of CLT

Wednesday 26th February 1-2pm New Build Construction using Wood Fibre Insulation

March

Wednesday 5th March 1-2.30pm Breathable Internal Wall Insulation Systems for Single Leaf Masonry Walls

Wednesday 12th March 9-11am How to Internally Insulate Solid Stone and Brick Walls

Wednesday 19th March 9am-12.30pm Roofs, External Walls & Floors - Best Practice Refurbishment Solutions for  
Residential Projects

Wednesday 26th March 9am-12.00pm Achieving Airtightness, Why and How: The need for joined-up thinking for joined-up building

April

Wednesday 2nd April 1-2pm IndiBreathe Flex

Wednesday 30th April 1-2pm Airtightness and Active Moisture Management

May

Wednesday 14th May 1-2.30pm Optimising Indoor Air Quality with Inventer Decentralised Ventilation Systems

June

Wednesday 4th June 1-2pm Airtightness and Active Moisture Management

Wednesday 18th June 1-2.30pm Breathable Internal Wall Insulation Systems for Single Leaf Masonry Walls

July

Wednesday 2nd July 1-2.30pm Optimise Building Performance with Bosig Phonotherm 200 Structural Thermal  
Bridge Solutions

Wednesday 16th July 1-2pm New Build Construction using Wood Fibre Insulation

September

Wednesday 3rd September 1-2.30pm Passive EcoWall: A Low-Carbon Building Solution for Timber Frame Passive House

Wednesday 17th September 1-2pm Airtightness, Weathertightness and Wood Fibre Insulation of CLT

October

Wednesday 1st October 9-11am An Introduction to Airtightness and Moisture Management

Wednesday 8th October 9-11am Airtightness: It’s all in the Detail – Solutions, Build Types and Critical Junctions

Wednesday 15th October 9-11am Airtightness Specification Drawings – The Process from a Contractors Perspective

Wednesday 22nd October 9-11am Airtightness - Putting the Theory into Practice

November

Wednesday 5th November 1-2pm Gramitherm

Wednesday 19th November 1-2.30pm Breathable Internal Wall Insulation Systems for Single Leaf Masonry Walls

December

Wednesday 3rd December 1-2.30pm Optimising Building Performance with Wellhöfer Airtight Insulated Attic Hatch Solutions

Wednesday 10th December 1-2pm Airtightness and Active Moisture Management

Virtual CPD and training calendar 2025
To find out more about training, visit ecologicalbuildingsystems.com/training-courses 

Above details may be subject to change, please refer to our website for the latest information.
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ecologicalbuildingsystems.com
Discover our solutions online at

For over 20 years, Ecological Building Systems 
has been at the forefront of environmental and 
sustainable building products supplying a range 
of innovative airtightness solutions and natural 
insulations backed up with expert technical support.

As product suppliers in the UK and Ireland, we’re  
happy to assist you with your projects and have  
expert technical and sales advice on hand.

Find us 
Great Britain Ecological Building Systems UK Ltd.,  
Cardewlees, Carlisle, Cumbria, CA5 6LF,  
United Kingdom
Ireland Ecological Building Systems Ltd.,  
Main Street, Athboy. Co. Meath, C15 Y678, 
Republic of Ireland 

Call us 
Great Britain +44 (0)1228 711511
Ireland +353 46 9432104

Email us 
info@ecologicalbuildingsystems.com 


